Standard
ROs
Cartridge
replacement
is difficult and
messy with
traditional ROs,
because the

Saves space, 9" wide!
A full assortment of Watts Top Mount Faucets are avail-
able in chrome, brushed nickel, bronze, white and black.
They may be used in air gap or non air gap installations.
Faucets with filter change
monitors are available to
provide quality assurance.
Caution: Do not use where water is microbiologically unsafe or with water of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the
unit. System must be maintained according to manufacturer's instructions. Note: Booster pump required if inlet pressure is below 40 psi.
MODEL NUMBER STAGE MEMBRANE
TANK
(4 GAL.)
FAUCET
TUBING SIZE
(TO FAUCET)
WQT4RO11-50PT 4 50 GPD RO PRO® None 3/8"
WQT4RO11-50MT 4 50 GPD Metal None 3/8"
Booster pump retro kits
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WQTBPRK110 Booster pump, 110 V
WQTBPRK220 Booster pump, 220 V
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MICRON
RECOMMENDED
REPLACEMENT
WQTSC-10 Sediment cartridge 5 One year
WQTCBC-10 Carbon block cartridge 5 One year
WQTCM50-10 50 GPD TFC membrane Membrane Two years
WQTCGAC-10 GAC cartridge 10 One year
Two storage tank options Top mount faucets
Faucets sold separately allowing consumer to select the faucet of their choice!
Watts® Kwik-Change ROs
Watts® Kwik-Change™ Systems are designed for consumers that

and membranes are installed
and  removed by a simple
1/4 turn.
Best Seller.
Try It Today!
Watts® Kwik-Change ROs
Replacement Elements
Models
Note: All models listed above use 3/8" tubing from unit to tank to faucet. All models come with designer, top mount air gap faucets.
Model Number Pump Stage
Capacity
(GPM)
Size
Elements
Faucet Tank
WQC4RO11-50PT No 4 50 11" Top mount RO-PRO®
WQC4RO11-50MT No 4 50 11" Top mount Metal
WQC4RO11-50MTLR No 4 50 11” Long reach Metal
WQC4RO13-100PT No 4 100 13" Top mount RO-PRO®
WQC4RO13-100MT No 4 100 13" Top mount Metal
Booster Pump Models
Model Number Pump Stage
Capacity
(GPM)
Size
Elements
Faucet Tank
WQC4RO11-50PTPP Yes 4 50 11" No faucet RO-PRO®
WQC4RO11-50MTPP Yes 4 50 11” No faucet Metal
WQC4RO13-100PTPP Yes 4 100 13" No faucet RO-PRO®
WQC4RO13-100MTPP Yes 4 100 13" No faucet Metal
Model Element Sediment Carbon Membrane GAC
50 GPD System 11" WQCSC11 WQCCC11 WQCM11-50 WQCGAC11
100 GPD System 13" WQCSC13 WQCCC13 WQCM13-100 WQCGAC13
Watts® Kwik-Change RO systems are so easy to service
you'll get great quality water every time!
Conventional RO Systems
Conventional RO systems may provide high quality water.

All systems are frame mounted.
LC-380PP LC-200PFMRO5-150G
Model
Number
GPD Pump Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Carton
Dimensions
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)
LC-200P 200 1 IF-SP-2005 FI-CT0020/2 MM-TFF90/160 (2) FI-GAC020HP 36x21x10 46
LC-300P 260 1 IF-SP-2005 FI-CT0020/2 MM-TFF90/160 (3) FI-GAC020HP 36x21x10 48
LC-380PP 380 2 IF-SP-2005 FI-CT0020/2 FI-CT0020/2 MM-1812-100D (3) 36x21x10 53
Specifications
Spare Parts
Part Number Descriptions LC-100P LC-200P LC-200P-MINI LC-300P LC-380PP
FC-DR550W Flow restrictor 550 ML/Min X
FC-DR850W Flow restrictor 850 ML/Min X X
FC-DR1000W Flow restrictor 1000 ML/Min X
FC-DR1200W Flow restrictor 1200 ML/Min X
PU-8800ESO-38 Electric shut off valve, 3/8” X X X X X
PU-8010TSO Tank shut off valve X X X X X
NOTE: All systems come with pressure gauges and booster pump. Tank and feed water saddle valves are not included.
E-Treat® Zero-Waste® ROs